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BC6140A02-1QQB-R

Part Number . .

BC6140A02-IQQB-R

— k- ‘
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 48-VQFN
Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2675 pcs in stock ‘e « 0

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

BC6140A02-IQQEB-R Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of BC6140A02-IQQB-R

Manufacturer Part Number BC6140A02-1QQB-R Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer N/A Description IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 48-VQFN
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 2675

Voltage - Supply - Type TxRx + MCU
Series BlueCore® BC6140™ Serial Interfaces I2C, SPI, UART
Sensitivity -90dBm RF Family/Standard Bluetooth
Protocol Bluetooth v3.0 Power - Output 8.56dBm
Packaging Original-Reel® Package / Case 48-VQFN
Operating Temperature - Modulation -

Memory Size 48kB RAM Frequency 2.4GHz

Data Rate (Max) 3Mbps Current - Transmitting -

Current - Receiving

BC6140A02-1QQB-R 2675pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BC6140A02-IQQB-R Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BC6140A02-IQQB-
R CSR PLC (Qualcomm) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BC6140A02-1QQB-R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BC6140A02-IQQB-R
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Part Number

BC618,112

BC6033PQ

BC635,112

BC618RL1

BCG60ANP

BC618RL1G

BC6110A14U

BC6150A08U

BC635

BC6110A14

BC6033SQ

BC6145A04-1QQB-R

BC6033S

BC618

BC6150A08-IQQF-R

BC6110A14-IQQA-R

BC6130A04-1QQB-R

BC618G

BCG60AC

BCG6OAST

Description

TRANS NPN DARL 55V 0.5A TO-92

FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS

TRANS NPN 45V 1A TO-92

TRANS NPN DARL 55V 1A TO-92

CLIP ALLIGATOR NARROW NICKEL 10A

TRANS NPN DARL 55V 1A TO-92

BC6110A14U CSR

BC6150A08U CSR

TRANS NPN 45V 1A TO-92

BC6110A14 CSR

FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH

FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS

TRANS NPN DARL 55V 1A TO-92

BC6150A08-IQQF-R CSR

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 56-VQFN

IC RF TXRX+MCU BLUETOOTH 48-QFN

TRANS NPN DARL 55V 1A TO-92

CLIP ALLIGATOR NARROW COPPER 10A

CLIP ALLIGATOR NARROW STEEL 10A

Manufacturer

NXP USA Inc.

Eaton

NXP USA Inc.

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

TPI (Test Products International)

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CSR

CSR

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CSR

Eaton

N/A

Eaton

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

CSR

N/A

N/A

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

TPI (Test Products International)

TPI (Test Products International)

Quantity

2649 pcs

2595 pcs

2601 pcs

2640 pcs

2669 pcs

2638 pcs

2608 pcs

2626 pcs

13000 pcs

2557 pcs

2500 pcs

3726 pcs

2500 pcs

2591 pcs

2670 pcs

2566 pcs

2632 pcs

2669 pcs

2568 pcs

2676 pcs

BC6140A02-1QQB-R Stock BC6140A02-1QQB-R Price BC6140A02-1QQB-R Electronics BC6140A02-1QQB-R Components

BC6140A02-1QQB-R Inventory BC6140A02-IQQB-R Digikey Supplier BC6140A02-1QQB-R Order BC6140A02-IQQB-R Online

Inquiry BC6140A02-1QQB-R BC6140A02-1QQB-R Image BC6140A02-1QQB-R Picture BC6140A02-1QQB-R PDF

BC6140A02-IQQB-R Datasheet Download BC6140A02-IQQB-R Datasheet Manufacturer CSR PLC (Qualcomm)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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